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N1 = NOTA PROVA 1 (MAX=80) + EXERCICIOS (MAX=20)

FR = FREQUENCIA (MAX=30 HORAS, MIN=15 HORAS)

NOME N1 FR
GRR20135969 ALAN NAOTO TABATA 70 30
GRR20117243 ALCEMIR MOCELIN JUNIOR 50 30
GRR20124633 ALESSANDRA HARUMI ANAMI 75 30
GRR20117031 ALESSANDRO ALBINI PEREIRA __ 65 30
GRR20118010 ALEXANDRE GABRIEL MOHR 06 18
GRR20124139 ALLEF PETERSON DAS NEVES SILVA __ 38 27
GRR20095666 ANDRE SOIE DOS SANTOS KAIO 49 21
GRR20110952 ANDRESSA LUIZA ALBERTI 33 27
GRR20130678 BRUNA VENTURA HOFFMANN 85 30
GRR20108820 BRUNO CESAR XAVIER 65 30
GRR20130990 CRISTIAN BRESSIANI VIEIRA DE ROCCO 100 30
GRR20110183 DANIEL HENRIQUE PIRES 39 21
GRR20081572 DAYSE CARLA DE ANDRADE 35 15
GRR20122576 EDGAR LUIS PREDABON JUNIOR 60 30
GRR20131202 EDSON CARDOSO VEIGA 65 30
GRR20124636 EDUARDO GODOY FERNANDES 85 30
GRR20137402 ELTON RODRIGUES DE LIMA 55 30
GRR20092130 ERNANI ANDRE ZIELINSKI 50 30
GRR20124135 FABIO HENRIQUE GUSSO 51 24
GRR20110033 FABIO JUN TANAKA 20 30
GRR20117743 FELIPHE MENDES FETT 65 30
GRR20122535 FRANCINE RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO ___ 85 30
GRR20124637 GABRIEL MORIHIRO YIDA 55 30
GRR20135824 GABRIELE STUPP 60 30
GRR20135882 GABRIELLA LUVISON CHAVES COSTA ___ 70 30
GRR20118235 GIOVANI RAGNINI 85 30
GRR20122574 GUILHERME AUGUSTO LAURINDO __ 70 30
GRR20122570 HENRY HIKARU OSHIRO 25 30
GRR20124142 JAMES RAFAEL TURCO CASTRO 20 27
GRR20124137 JOAO ANTONIO SARY ARAUJO 40 30
GRR20124150 JOAO GABRIEL RODRIGUES RIBAS 55 30
GRR20132779 LEONARDO FELIPE NUNES PONTE ___ 80 30
GRR20124581 LEONARDO RENAN ZAMPIER 85 30
GRR20122533 LUCAS BERBEKA CLETO 25 30
GRR20124131 LUCAS LASKAWSKI KLEMBA 50 30
GRR20133099 LUISA GASPARI DIAS 55 30
GRR20122583 LUIZ FELIPPE DE ALMEIDA JACOPETTI _ 45 30
GRR20122568 MARCELO AUGUSTO ERTHAL MOREIRA ___ 04 06
GRR20137099 MARCELO GONDRO JUNIOR 20 30
GRR20133243 MARCO ANTONIO RIOS 100 30
GRR20118412 MARIANA CAMILLA CORREA DUMA 60 30
GRR20133336 MARIANA MULINARI PINHEIRO MACHADO _ 95 30
GRR20103811 MARIANA REGINA BASSO 10 15
GRR20136050 MATHEUS GIDALTI RAIMUNDO LEANDRO __ 60 30
GRR20135939 MATHEUS JOSE KLOSS TELES 45 30

GRR20117560 MAURICIO GUILHERME BUGALSKI CASTRO 80 30
GRR20122566 MICHEL DOUGLAS MARTINS DOS SANTOS _ 90 30
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GRR20124583
GRR20133759
GRR20122588
GRR20133900
GRR20114393
GRR20118502
GRR20034700
GRR20124365
GRR20119951
GRR20095106
GRR20114772
GRR20120034
GRR20134450
GRR20134518
GRR20120035
GRR20134628
GRR20105440
GRR20095553

MURILO FERREIRA JULTIANTI
PABLO LOPES MACEDO
PAULO RICARDO DOLBERTH MENEZES _____
PEDRO ZANATELLI BRASIL BASTOS ___
RAFAEL GUSTAVO DE LIMA
RICARDO AUGUSTO BACH
SAMIR MICHEL EMANUEL DA SILVEIRA __
SARAH YOO
SAUL ANTONIO ROMERO RAMIREZ __
SERGIO ROUGEMONT MARTINS E SILVA __
SHARLENE PEREIRA PENICHE
STEPHANNI CRISTINNE FERRAREZI
THAIS MARZALEK BLASI
THIERRY MAURICE DOMPSIN
TIAGO APARECIDO SILVEIRA FRANCO ____
VINICIUS AUGUSTO SCUZZIATTO

VITOR GONCALVES DOS SANTOS ___
WELLINGTON MAURO DA SILVA PEREIRA _
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